
Anne Mette Pilgrim 2017

Dato Dag Etape KM Overnatning

31-05-2017 0 0,0 Oviedo
31-05-2017 1 15,2 15,2 El Escamplero
01-06-2017 2 25,1 40,3 Cornellana
02-06-2017 3 20,1 60,5 La Espina
03-06-2017 4 26,6 87,0 Campiello
04-06-2017 5 28,1 115,1 Berducedo
05-06-2017 6 22,7 137,8 Grandas de Salime
06-06-2017 7 28,0 165,8 Fonsagrada
07-06-2017 8 25,9 191,7 O Cadavo
08-06-2017 9 31,1 222,8 Lugo
09-06-2017 10 28,1 250,9 Ferreira
10-06-2017 11 20,5 271,4 Melide
11-06-2017 12 33,9 305,3 O Pedrouzo
12-06-2017 13 20,3 325,6 Santiago de Compostela
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